
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2022 

Archives 

Quarter ending :September 2022 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego

ry of 

shareh

older 

No. of 

shareho

lders 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareho

lding as 

a % of 

total no. 

of 

shares 

(calcula

ted as 

per 

SCRR, 

1957)A

s a % of 
(A+B+

C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tot

al 

as a 

% 

of 

Tot

al 

Vot

ing 

righ
t 

No. of Locked 

in shares 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

alized 

form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.(a

) 

As 

a % 

of 

total 

Sha

res 

held

(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCate

gory_I 

SubCateg

ory_II 

SubCateg

ory_III 

(A) 

Promo

ter & 

Promo

ter 

Group 

22 
21,61,

793 

21,61,

793 
20.97 

21,61,

793 

20.

97 
 0.00 

21,27,36

3 
-- -- -- 

(B) 

Public 
9,171 

81,49,

441 

81,49,

441 
79.03 

81,49,

441 

79.

03 

14,51

,300 

17.8

1 

70,96,62

0 
   

(C1) 
Shares 

underl

ying 

DRs 

   0.00  0.0

0 
 0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held 

by 

Emplo

yee 

Trust 

   0.00  0.0

0 
 0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) 

Non 

Promo

   0.00  0.0

0 
 0.00  -- -- -- 

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/524572/flag/7/


ter-

Non 

Public 

Grand 

Total 
9,193 

1,03,1

1,234 

1,03,1

1,234 
100.00 

1,03,1

1,234 

100

.00 

14,51

,300 

14.0

7 

92,23,98

3 
   

 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 

shareholder 

Entity 

Type 

Nos. of 

sharehold

ers 

No. of 
fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares Number of 
equity 

shares held 

in 

demateriali

zed form 
No.(a) 

As a 
% of 

total 

Share

s 

held(

b) 

Clas

s 

eg: 

X 

Tot

al 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 22 
21,61,7

93 

21,61,7

93 
20.97 

21,61,7

93 

20.9

7 
 0.0

0 
21,27,363 

VENKATA 

BHAGI RAO 

SADHANALA 

Promot

er 
1 

15,88,5

26 

15,88,5

26 
15.41 

15,88,5

26 

15.4

1 
 0.0

0 
15,88,526 

PADMAJA 

KALYANI 

SADHANALA 

Promot

er 
1 

1,89,09

6 

1,89,09

6 
1.83 

1,89,09

6 
1.83  0.0

0 
1,89,096 

VISWA 

PRASAD 

SADHANALA 

Promot

er 
1 96,400 96,400 0.93 96,400 0.93  0.0

0 
96,400 

PILLI MEENA 

KUMARI 

Promot

er 
1 56,000 56,000 0.54 56,000 0.54  0.0

0 
56,000 

RANGOORI 

KANTHAM 

Promot

er 
1 1,000 1,000 0.01 1,000 0.01  0.0

0 
1,000 

SADHANALL

A DARA 

KALYANI 

Promot

er 
1 1,000 1,000 0.01 1,000 0.01  0.0

0 
1,000 

DADI 

URMILA 

Promot

er 
1 25 25 0.00 25 0.00  0.0

0 
25 

MAHARANI 

MAHESHWAR

I 

SADHANALA 

Promot

er 
1 25 25 0.00 25 0.00  0.0

0 
25 

BAGHI RAO 

PANKAJ 

SADHANALA 

Promot

er 
1 25 25 0.00 25 0.00  0.0

0 
25 

PRASHANT H. 

DAVE 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 10,459 10,459 0.10 10,459 0.10  0.0

0 
10,459 



GHISULAL 

JAIN 

Promot

er 
1 36,060 36,060 0.35 36,060 0.35  0.0

0 
18,030 

VEENA 

LALWANI 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 15,645 15,645 0.15 15,645 0.15  0.0

0 
15,645 

BABULAL 

JAIN 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 6,321 6,321 0.06 6,321 0.06  0.0

0 
6,321 

SUBHASH B 

LALWANI 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 32,800 32,800 0.32 32,800 0.32  0.0

0 
16,400 

SURESH 

KUMAR 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 1,000 1,000 0.01 1,000 0.01  0.0

0 
1,000 

UMADEVI 

BABULAL 

JAIN 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 5,452 5,452 0.05 5,452 0.05  0.0

0 
5,452 

UTTAM P 

JAIN 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 1,000 1,000 0.01 1,000 0.01  0.0

0 
1,000 

ABHILEKHA 

JAIN 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 43,745 43,745 0.42 43,745 0.42  0.0

0 
43,745 

SUREKHA 

PRASHANT 

DAVE 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 700 700 0.01 700 0.01  0.0

0 
700 

ABHISHEK 

JAIN 

Promot

er 
1 19,444 19,444 0.19 19,444 0.19  0.0

0 
19,444 

PEDDI 

ANURADHA 

Promot

er 
1 56,000 56,000 0.54 56,000 0.54  0.0

0 
56,000 

B. 

VENKATSWA

MY 

Promot

er 

Group 

1 1,070 1,070 0.01 1,070 0.01  0.0

0 
1,070 

Sub Total A1  22 
21,61,7

93 

21,61,7

93 
20.97 

21,61,7

93 

20.9

7 
 0.0

0 
21,27,363 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

A=A1+A2  22 
21,61,7

93 

21,61,7

93 
20.97 

21,61,7

93 

20.9

7 
 0.0

0 
21,27,363 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name 

of the Shareholders 

No. 

of 

share

holde

r 

No. 

of 

fully 

paid 

up 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareh

olding 

% 

calcula

ted as 

No. 

of 

Votin

g 

Tot

al 

as 

a 

% 

No. of Locked 

in shares 
No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demate

Sub-categorization of shares 

(XV) 

No.(a

) 

As 

a % 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under 



equit

y 

share

s 

held 

per 

SCRR, 

1957 

As a 

% of 

(A+B
+C2) 

Right

s 

of 

Tot

al 

Vo

tin

g 
rig

ht 

of 

tota

l 

Sha

res 

held
(b) 

rialized 

form(N

ot 

Applic

able) 

SubCat

egory_I 

SubCate

gory_II 

SubCate

gory_III 

B1) Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.

00 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

B2) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s)/ 

President of 

India 

0 0  0.00  0.

00 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

B3) Non-

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.

00 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Any Other 

(specify) 
8 

201

3 

2,01

3 
0.02 

2,01

3 

0.

02 
 0.0

0 
2,013    

Sub Total B3 9171 

814

944

1 

81,4

9,44

1 

79.03 

81,4

9,44

1 

79

.0

3 

14,5

1,30

0 

17.

81 

70,96,

620 
   

B=B1+B2+B3 9171 

814

944

1 

81,4

9,44

1 

79.03 

81,4

9,44

1 

79

.0

3 

14,5

1,30

0 

17.

81 

70,96,

620 
   

Directors and 

their relatives 

(excluding 

independent 

directors and 

nominee 

directors) 

1 
451

300 

4,51,

300 
4.38 

4,51,

300 

4.

38 

4,51,

300 

10

0.0

0 

4,51,3

00 
   

VENU 

MADHAVA 

KAPARTHY 

1 
451

300 

4,51,

300 
4.38 

4,51,

300 

4.

38 

4,51,

300 

10

0.0

0 

4,51,3

00 
   

Key 

Managerial 

Personnel 

2 45 45 0.00 45 
0.

00 
 0.0

0 
45    

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

9086 

371

936

9 

37,1

9,36

9 

36.07 

37,1

9,36

9 

36

.0

7 

 0.0

0 

28,26,

768 
   

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

29 

393

074

7 

39,3

0,74

7 

38.12 

39,3

0,74

7 

38

.1

2 

10,0

0,00

0 

25.

44 

37,71,

527 
   



excess of Rs. 2 

lakhs 

PERCY HOMI 

ITALIA 
1 

176

124 

1,76,

124 
1.71 

1,76,

124 

1.

71 
 0.0

0 

1,76,1

24 
   

MELLANAHA

LLY 

SHANKARAPP

A 

VIJAYAKUMA

R 

1 
200

000 

2,00,

000 
1.94 

2,00,

000 

1.

94 
 0.0

0 

2,00,0

00 
   

SHANKARAPP

ANAGARAJA 

VINAYA 

BABU 

1 

100

000

0 

10,0

0,00

0 

9.70 

10,0

0,00

0 

9.

70 

10,0

0,00

0 

10

0.0

0 

10,00,

000 
   

NARASANDR

A 

BASAVARAJA

PPA 

PRADEEPKUM

AR 

1 
475

000 

4,75,

000 
4.61 

4,75,

000 

4.

61 
 0.0

0 

4,75,0

00 
   

MALIEMADO

M 

RAMASWAM

Y IYER 

MAHADEVAN 

1 
350

100 

3,50,

100 
3.40 

3,50,

100 

3.

40 
 0.0

0 

3,50,1

00 
   

SUKHIL S 

MIRJI 
1 

495

854 

4,95,

854 
4.81 

4,95,

854 

4.

81 
 0.0

0 

4,95,8

54 
   

GOVINDARAJ

A SETTY 

SRINIVASA 

MITHRA 

1 
478

501 

4,78,

501 
4.64 

4,78,

501 

4.

64 
 0.0

0 

4,78,5

01 
   

Non Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 
24 

131

68 

13,1

68 
0.13 

13,1

68 

0.

13 
 0.0

0 

13,16

8 
   

Bodies 

Corporate 
21 

327

99 

32,7

99 
0.32 

32,7

99 

0.

32 
 0.0

0 

31,79

9 
   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the 

extent information available,. 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 
paid up 

Total no. 
shares 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

Number of Locked in 
shares(XII) 

Number of 
equity shares 



Category & Name 

of the 

Shareholders(I) 

equity shares 
held(IV) 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

SCRR, 1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 
No 

As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held 

held in 
dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
9193 10311234 1,03,11,234 100.00 14,51,300 14.07 92,23,983 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the 

extent information available,. 
 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Trading 

Member 

Name of the Beneficial 

Owner 

No. of shares 

held 

% of total no. of 

shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 

Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date   

As on the end of previous 1st quarter   

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter   

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter   

As on the end of previous 4th quarter   

 

 


	Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2022

