	8				•							Archives
Quarter	ending :Se	ptember 20	22									
					Particu	lar						Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?												
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?												No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?												No
Whether	the Listed E	intity has an	y shares ag	ainst which	depository 1	receipts a	are issued?	)				No
Whether	the Listed E	Entity has an	y shares in	locked-in?								Yes
Whether	any shares l	neld by pron	noters are p	ledge or oth	erwise encu	mbered	)					No
Whether	company ha	s equity sha	ares with di	fferential vot	ting rights?							No
Whether	the listed en	tity has any	significant	beneficial o	wner?							No
Summary statement holding of specified securities												
				Shareho lding as		Tot	No. of L in sha			Sub-categ	gorization of s	hares (XV)
		No. of fully	N	a % of total no. of		al as a %		As	No. of equity	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Catego ry of shareh older	No. of shareho lders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	shares (calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)	No. of Voting Rights	of Tot al Vot ing righ t	No.(a )	a % of total Sha res held (b)	shares held in demateri alized form	SubCate gory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III
(A) Promo ter & Promo ter Group	22	21,61, 793	21,61, 793	20.97	21,61, 793	20. 97		0.00	21,27,36			
(B) Public	9,171	81,49, 441	81,49, 441	79.03	81,49, 441	79. 03	14,51 ,300	17.8 1	70,96,62			
(C1) Shares underl ying DRs				0.00		0.0		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Emplo yee Trust				0.00		0.0		0.00				
(C) Non				0.00		0.0		0.00				

ter- Non Public															
Grand Total	9,193	1,03,1 1,234	1,03,1 1,234	10	0.00	1,03,1 1,23 <sup>2</sup>		14,51 ,300	14.0 7						
	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
					No.	of		Share ng as of tota	a % al no.	Number of Rights held class of sec	in each	Loc	aber of ked in ares	Number of	
	gory of holder	Entity Type	Nos. ( shareh ers	old	fully j up eq shai hel	paid quity res	Total nos. shares held	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held( b)	Clas s eg: X	Tot al	equity shares held in demateriali zed form	
A1) Ind	lian								0.00		0.00		0.0		
Individ ndu und Family				22	21,6	51,7 93	21,61,7 93	2	0.97	21,61,7 93	20.9 7		0.0	21,27,363	
VENKA BHAGI SADHA	RAO	Promot er		1	15,8	38,5 26	15,88,5 26	1	5.41	15,88,5 26	15.4		0.0	15,88,526	
PADMA KALYA SADHA	ANI	Promot er		1	1,89	9,09	1,89,09 6		1.83	1,89,09 6	1.83		0.0	1,89,096	
VISWA PRASA SADHA	D	Promot er		1	96,	400	96,400		0.93	96,400	0.93		0.0	96,400	
PILLI M KUMAI		Promot er		1	56,	000	56,000		0.54	56,000	0.54		0.0	56,000	
RANGO KANTH		Promot er		1	1,	000	1,000		0.01	1,000	0.01		0.0	1,000	
SADHA A DAR. KALYA	A	Promot er		1	1,	000	1,000		0.01	1,000	0.01		0.0	1,000	
DADI URMIL	A	Promot er		1		25	25		0.00	25	0.00		0.0	25	
MAHAI MAHES I SADHA	SHWAR	Promot er		1		25	25		0.00	25	0.00		0.0	25	
BAGHI PANKA SADHA	ΔJ	Promot er		1		25	25		0.00	25	0.00		0.0	25	
PRASH DAVE	ANT H.	Promot er Group		1	10,	459	10,459		0.10	10,459	0.10		0.0	10,459	

GHISULAL JAIN	Promot er		1	36,060	36,060		0.35	36,0	60	0.35		0.0	18,030								
VEENA LALWANI	Promot er Group		1	15,645	15,645		0.15	15,6	45	0.15		0.0	15,645								
BABULAL JAIN	Promot er Group		1	6,321	6,321		0.06	6,3	21	0.06		0.0	6,321								
SUBHASH B LALWANI	Promot er Group		1	32,800	32,800		0.32	32,8	00	0.32		0.0	16,400								
SURESH KUMAR	Promot er Group		1	1,000	1,000		0.01	1,0	00	0.01		0.0	1,000								
UMADEVI BABULAL JAIN	Promot er Group		1	5,452	5,452		0.05	5,4	52	0.05		0.0	5,452								
UTTAM P JAIN	Promot er Group		1	1,000	1,000		0.01	1,0	00	0.01		0.0	1,000								
ABHILEKHA JAIN	Promot er Group		1	43,745	43,745		0.42	43,7	45	0.42		0.0	43,745								
SUREKHA PRASHANT DAVE	Promot er Group		1	700	700		0.01	7	00	0.01		0.0	700								
ABHISHEK JAIN	Promot er		1	19,444	19,444		0.19	19,4	44	0.19		0.0	19,444								
PEDDI ANURADHA	Promot er		1	56,000	56,000		0.54	56,0	00	0.54		0.0	56,000								
B. VENKATSWA MY	Promot er Group		1	1,070	1,070		0.01	1,0	70	0.01		0.0	1,070								
Sub Total A1			22	21,61,7 93	21,61,7 93		20.97	21,61	1,7 93	20.9 7		0.0	21,27,363								
A2) Foreign							0.00			0.00		0.0									
A=A1+A2			22	21,61,7 93	21,61,7 93		20.97	21,61	1,7 93	20.9 7		0.0	21,27,363								
		Sta	tement	showing shar	eholding pa	ttern	of the Pub	olic share	ehold	er											
Category & Name	No. of share	No. of fully	Total no.	olding %	of	Tot al as	No. of Lo		No. equi	ty	Sub-cate	egorizati (XV)	on of shares								
of the Shareholders	holde r	paid up	shares held	Scalcula	Votin g	a %	No.(a	As a %	held dem	in	Shareho	lding (N under	o. of shares)								

		equit y share s held		per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2)	Right s	of Tot al Vo tin g rig ht		of tota 1 Sha res held (b)	rialized form(N ot Applic able)	SubCat egory_I	SubCate gory_II	SubCate gory_III
						_			1			
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0. 00		0.0		-	-	-
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0. 00		0.0		-	-	-
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0. 00		0.0		-	-	-
Any Other (specify)	8	201	2,01	0.02	2,01	0. 02		0.0	2,013			
Sub Total B3	9171	814 944 1	81,4 9,44 1	79.03	81,4 9,44 1	79 .0 3	14,5 1,30 0	17. 81	70,96, 620			
B=B1+B2+B3	9171	814 944 1	81,4 9,44 1	79.03	81,4 9,44 1	79 .0 3	14,5 1,30 0	17. 81	70,96, 620			
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	451 300	4,51, 300	4.38	4,51, 300	4. 38	4,51, 300	10 0.0 0	4,51,3 00			
VENU MADHAVA KAPARTHY	1	451 300	4,51, 300	4.38	4,51, 300	4. 38	4,51, 300	10 0.0 0	4,51,3 00			
Key Managerial Personnel	2	45	45	0.00	45	0. 00		0.0	45			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9086	371 936 9	37,1 9,36 9	36.07	37,1 9,36 9	36 .0 7		0.0	28,26, 768			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	29	393 074 7	39,3 0,74 7	38.12	39,3 0,74 7	38 .1 2	10,0 0,00 0	25. 44	37,71, 527			

PERCY HOMI	1	176	1,76,	1.71	1,76,	1. 71		0.0	1,76,1		
ITALIA  MELLANAHA LLY SHANKARAPP A VIJAYAKUMA R	1	200 000	2,00, 000	1.94	2,00, 000	1. 94		0.0	2,00,0		
SHANKARAPP ANAGARAJA VINAYA BABU	1	100 000 0	10,0 0,00 0	9.70	10,0 0,00 0	9. 70	10,0 0,00 0	10 0.0 0	10,00,		
NARASANDR A BASAVARAJA PPA PRADEEPKUM AR	1	475 000	4,75, 000	4.61	4,75, 000	4. 61		0.0	4,75,0 00		
MALIEMADO M RAMASWAM Y IYER MAHADEVAN	1	350 100	3,50, 100	3.40	3,50, 100	3. 40		0.0	3,50,1 00		
SUKHIL S MIRJI	1	495 854	4,95, 854	4.81	4,95, 854	4. 81		0.0	4,95,8 54		
GOVINDARAJ A SETTY SRINIVASA MITHRA	1	478 501	4,78, 501	4.64	4,78, 501	4. 64		0.0	4,78,5 01		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	24	131 68	13,1 68	0.13	13,1 68	0. 13		0.0	13,16		
Bodies Corporate	21	327 99	32,7 99	0.32	32,7 99	0. 32		0.0	31,79		
Details of the share	eholders	acting a	s persons	s in Conce	ert includ	ling the	eir Share	holding	g (No. and	%):	
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.										
Note Note	. 1 11		1	C C . 1	- 1						

excess of Rs. 2

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

extent information available,.

lakhs

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Number of

equity shares

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)		equity shares held(IV)	held(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	9193	10311234	1,03,11,234	100.00	14,51,300	14.07	92,23,983

## <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

## Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

## Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date		
As on the end of previous 1st quarter		
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter		
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter		
As on the end of previous 4th quarter		